Write the number 
word for: 

563 

Instructions: Cut and paste the title near top of page. Cut out each rectangle. Cut on dotted lines to create 3 
flaps. Paste top section into notebook. Beneath each flap, write the number word. For example, for the number 
231, write “two-hundred thirty-one.” 

Goals for this activity: Represent numbers in words.  

Parents can help by: If your child needs help spelling each number word, write it on a separate piece of paper 
and have him copy it. Help your child remember that there is no “and” in a number word. For example, 231 should 
be written as “two-hundred thirty-one,” NOT “two-hundred and thirty-one.” 

Write the number word beneath each flap. 

Write the number 
word for: 

771 

Write the number 
word for: 

604 

Write the number 
word for: 

986 

Write the number 
word for: 

888 

Write the number